vision
limits
without
CANTY
PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
 BUFFALO     DUBLIN      THAILAND
LabCam
 Bio-Reactors

bag. The fitting should be mounted as close to top center of the bag as possible; if
choosing a different location consult CANTY to see how much of the bag will be seen.
How to Order from Bag Manufacturer:
● Thermo Fisher: Part number SL20012.02 “CANTY 3 fitting”
● Cytivia: Request “the CANTY fitting” from your Cytiva sales representative
● Consult CANTY with questions
Note: The best way to order the fittings is through the bag
manufacturer, this way the fitting will be sealed and gamma
radiated all together.
SINGLE-USE FITTINGS
INFORMATION
WWW.JMCANTY.COM • USA: 716 625 4227 • EUROPE: +353 1 8829621 • ASIA: +66 83 9689548 TA11500-1093 Rev. 1 7
ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ABBVIE
ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS
ALLERGAN
AMGEN
ASTRAZENECA
BAXTER INTERNATIONAL
BAYER
BIOGEN
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
CELGENE
COVIDIEN
ELI LILLY & CO.
GILEAD SCIENCES
Some of Our Valued Customers:
AND YOU!!!
GLAXOSMITHKLINE
HUMAN GENOME
JOHNSON & JOHNSON
MALLINCKRODT
MEDIMMUNE
MERCK & CO.
NOVARTIS
NOVO NORDISK
PFIZER
REGENERON PHARMACEUTICALS
ROCHE
SANOFI
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS
TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS
J.M. Canty International Ltd.
Ballycoolin Business Park
Blanchardstown
Dublin 15, Ireland
Phone: +353 (01) 882 - 9621
Fax: +353 (01) 882 - 9622
Email: sales.ie@jmcanty.com
J.M. Canty Inc.
6100 Donner Road
Buffalo, NY 14094
Phone: (716) 625 - 4227